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Pos.
Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team Best Time Group in Group

1 269 Elie GOLDSTEIN BEL Tony-Kart EGP Racing Team 54,413 Fast Group 1
2 240 Sita VANMEERT BEL Kosmic EGP Racing Team 54,481 2nd Fast Group 1
3 222 Yani STEVENHEYDENS BEL Kosmic Eurokarting 55.265 3rd Fast Group 1
4 233 Petra BABICKOVA CZE Tony-Kart TEPZ Racing Team 54,564 Fast Group 2
5 224 Senna VAN SOELEN NED Exprit WJS Racing 54 666 2nd Fast Group 2

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group

5 224 Senna VAN SOELEN NED Exprit WJS Racing 54,666 2nd Fast Group 2
6 315 Arthur VAUSORT(R) BEL 0 VDK Racing 55.880 3rd Fast Group 2
7 217 Noah MATON BEL Kosmic RSD Karting 54,606 Fast Group 3
8 287 Sam BALOTA BEL Kosmic VDK Racing 54,683 2nd Fast Group 3
9 330 Iliano COUTURE(R) FRA Kosmic CG Racing 56.054 3rd Fast Group 3

10 267 Henkie KALTEREN NED KR RSD Karting 54,726 Fast Group 4
11 283 Mika VOS NED Energy Energy Corse Benelux 54,852 2nd Fast Group 4
12 311 Julien KOCH GER Falcon MS Racing Team 56.056 3rd Fast Group 4
13 206 Ilyes PRUVOST(R) FRA RedSpeed Renaux Racing Team 54,769 Fast Group 5
14 218 Fx VENET FRA Kosmic FX Team Karting 54,876 2nd Fast Group 5
15 216 Victor LOUIS(R) BEL Kosmic RSD Karting 56.072 3rd Fast Group 5
16 255 Julian KAMEN(R) NED Kosmic EGP Racing Team 54,795 Fast Group 6
17 245 Beau HEIJMANS NED CL Barbier Racing 54,879 2nd Fast Group 6
18 215 Andrea PELINI FRA Kosmic Dimo Kart 56.086 3rd Fast Group 6
19 219 Mees MULLER NED Kosmic Ferry Smit Racing 54,934 Fast Group 7
20 268 Clément MASSAUX(R) BEL Kosmic Ravet Racing 54,967 2nd Fast Group 720 268 Clément MASSAUX(R) BEL Kosmic Ravet Racing 54,967 2nd Fast Group 7
21 339 Chester KIEFFER(R) LUX Kosmic RSD Karting 56.090 3rd Fast Group 7
22 212 Delano WELLENS BEL Kosmic Wellens 54,973 Fast Group 8
23 349 Kimi DUROSNE(R) FRA RedSpeed VictoryLane Karting 54,972 2nd Fast Group 8
24 351 Lazare LARTIGAU FRA RedSpeed VictoryLane Karting 56.110 3rd Fast Group 8
25 284 Simon HENRARD BEL Alonso Kart Gepa Racing 54,975 Fast Group 9
26 281 Bart PLOEG NED TD Kart Ploeg Racing 54,984 2nd Fast Group 9
27 282 Siebe PAGNAER(R) BEL TD Kart Delré Racing 56.182 3rd Fast Group 9
28 226 I b ll BAAS BEL Exprit WJS Racing 54 987 F t G 1028 226 Isabella BAAS BEL Exprit WJS Racing 54,987 Fast Group 10
29 335 Ries VIVERETTE BEL KR VDK Racing 54,995 2nd Fast Group 10
30 306 Ayr'Ton BERG NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 56.251 3rd Fast Group 10
31 321 Edouardt GIURCA(R) FRA Kosmic 0 55,005 Fast Group 11
32 367 Youri BONTE(R) NED TD Kart Delré Racing 55,050 2nd Fast Group 11
33 257 Hugo BESSON FRA KR VDK Racing 56.308 3rd Fast Group 11
34 366 Mathys FAGBEMI BEL Exprit Eurokarting 55,021 Fast Group 12
35 211 Alex DE SCHEPPER BEL RedSpeed Eurokarting 55,059 2nd Fast Group 12p g , p

36 201 Nathanaël DEN HONDT(R) BEL KR VDK Racing 56.326 3rd Fast Group 12
37 241 Mirco WOUTERS(R) BEL Kosmic EGP Racing Team 55,087 Fast Group 13
38 344 Alessandro TUDISCA BEL Tony-Kart ice pol 55,103 2nd Fast Group 13
39 264 Rémy COMMISSARIS BEL Tony-Kart MRK Team 56.389 3rd Fast Group 13
40 298 Nick HO NED Exprit KCR Racing 55,124 Fast Group 14
41 231 Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE BEL MS Kart Enzo Delanghe Kart Racing 55,106 2nd Fast Group 14
42 242 Sam VAN VOSKUILEN(R) NED Exprit WJS Racing 56.489 3rd Fast Group 14
43 261 Olivan FAYT BEL KR VDK Racing 55,138 Fast Group 1543 261 Olivan FAYT BEL KR VDK Racing 55,138 Fast Group 15
44 316 Zoé KNEBLER LUX Kosmic CG Racing 55,131 2nd Fast Group 15
45 375 Laurens STEIJGER NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 56.496 3rd Fast Group 15

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON: Stewards (Chairman) Bernard NAVARRO

Timekeeping V Rosen: Scrutineer Christian THONON:
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46 397 Markus GLUME BEL Kosmic Eurokarting 55,139 Fast Group 16
47 359 Bastien COCHET FRA KR VDK Racing 55,136 2nd Fast Group 16
48 236 Stijn SCHOLTEN(R) NED Tony-Kart Team Pitparts 56.500 3rd Fast Group 16

X30 Seniors Genk

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / 2nd Fast Group / 3rd Fast Group

49 227 Dylan BAKKER NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 55,149 Fast Group 17
50 221 Joep MULLER(R) NED Kosmic Ferry Smit Racing 55,137 2nd Fast Group 17
51 371 Gijs DE ZEEUW(R) NED 0 KCR Racing 56.580 3rd Fast Group 17
52 399 Mauro POLDERMAN(R) BEL Gillard DFK 55,293 Fast Group 18
53 340 Niels KOOLEN NED Falcon Falcon Racing Team 55,183 2nd Fast Group 18
54 266 Alexandre MONNOT FRA RedSpeed VictoryLane Karting 56.580 3rd Fast Group 18
55 208 Ismo VAN RIET(R) NED Gillard Signmind Racing 55,410 Fast Group 19
56 229 Lauritz SACHSE(R) DEN Parolin Sachse Motorsport 55,188 2nd Fast Group 1956 229 Lauritz SACHSE(R) DEN Parolin Sachse Motorsport 55,188 2nd Fast Group 19
57 285 Berend VAN DER BURG NED Falcon KWM Racing Powered by PDB 56.584 3rd Fast Group 19
58 347 Domenique KRUIJD ANEAS(R) NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 55,421 Fast Group 20
59 200 Adrien MARGUGLIO BEL KR VDK Racing 55,217 2nd Fast Group 20
60 249 Riemer BLONK(R) NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 56.593 3rd Fast Group 20
61 214 Jenthe VAN MALDEREN(R) BEL Formula K VAN MALDEREN Christian 55,854 Fast Group 21
62 357 Tess VERSCHOOR NED Tony-Kart KCR Racing 55,263 2nd Fast Group 21
63 278 Florent DYRDA LUX Exprit Eurokarting 56.631 3rd Fast Group 21
64 353 Vil t BERNTSSON SWE E it E k ti 55 892 F t G 2264 353 Vilgot BERNTSSON SWE Exprit Eurokarting 55,892 Fast Group 22
65 337 François DELL'ATTI FRA Tony-Kart Idéal Kart 55,571 2nd Fast Group 22
66 246 Mattéo VAN DE KERCHOVE(R) BEL KR VDK Racing 56.767 3rd Fast Group 22
67 386 Solane KNOL NED Tony-Kart Team Pitparts 55,906 Fast Group 23
68 270 Wesley DE GOEIJ (R) NED Falcon PDB Racing team 55,591 2nd Fast Group 23
69 317 Daan STEENMAN NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 57.386 3rd Fast Group 23
70 331 Ioannis PAPAGEORGIOU(R) GRE Kosmic AP Motorsports 55,977 Fast Group 24
71 262 Jordi VAN DER WEIDE NED Falcon PDB Racing Team 55,796 2nd Fast Group 24g , p

72 265 Arthur POULAIN(R) FRA RedSpeed VictoryLane Karting 57.770 3rd Fast Group 24
73 210 Dennis BEEN NED Exprit PitParts 56,381 Fast Group 25
74 276 Metin Ali KARATAY(R) TUR Falcon PDB Racing Team 55,940 2nd Fast Group 25
75 247 Giorgio MARKESTEIJN(R) NED Falcon DFK 0,000 3rd Fast Group 25
76 286 Ruby VERLINDEN(R) BEL Exprit EGP Racing Team 56,548 2nd Fast Group 26
77 232 Dylano DECKERS(R) BEL TD Kart TK Racing 56.345 3rd Fast Group EXC
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